
Ideal District Population

Total State Population

Total Districts Required

26,045

13,568

14.89%

1,091

8.10%

15.54%

0.65%

2

24,783,151

167,637

150

25,145,561

Districts in Plan

Unassigned Population

Smallest District (133)

Plan Overall Range

181,205

193,682

168,728

Population --------Deviation--------

24,954

PLANH325

Average (mean)

Largest District (134)

Total Percent

Unassigned Geography Yes

Districts Contiguous Yes
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Deviation Total Anglo Black Hisp B+H Other %A %B %H %BH %O

DISTRICT 133 1,091 Total: 168,728 104,294 18,558 27,543 45,158 19,276 61.8 11.0 16.3 26.8 11.4
0.65 % VAP: 133,276 85,458 13,557 19,939 32,937 14,881 64.1 10.2 15.0 24.7 11.2

Harris (4%) 168,728 104,294 18,558 27,543 45,158 19,276 61.8 11.0 16.3 26.8 11.4

DISTRICT 134 26,045 Total: 193,682 125,366 14,896 26,801 41,157 27,159 64.7 7.7 13.8 21.2 14.0
15.54 % VAP: 160,293 105,553 12,130 20,911 32,704 22,036 65.9 7.6 13.0 20.4 13.7

Harris (5%) 193,682 125,366 14,896 26,801 41,157 27,159 64.7 7.7 13.8 21.2 14.0
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